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IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2020 Muhammad Shoaib Zaman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/A/2216 Hassnain Tasawar Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/A/2217 Hunain Mubashir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/A/2228 Muhammad Usman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/B/2253 Andeela Rukhsar (RL Fee Autumn - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/B/2260 Hammad Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/B/2290 Syed Muhammad Yousaf - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 42 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/E/1103 Javed Iqbal - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 15 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1003 Ahmed Hashir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1004 Aiman Nadeem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1005 Ali Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1006 Ali Yar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1007 Anees Mehran 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1009 Aqsa Iqbal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1011 Atif Imtiaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1012 Ayesha Khalid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1013 Ayesha Munir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1014 Ayiza Khadim - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1017 Fawad Iqbal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1020 Haris Abid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1021 Harram Amjad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1022 Husnain Afzal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1024 Imdad Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1025 Kinza Arshad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1027 Laraib Fatima - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1028 Mahnoor Ejaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1031 Muhammad Abdullah Yousaf - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 37 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1041 Muhammad Talha - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1042 Muhammad Umer Ikhlaq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0
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IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2020 Muhammad Shoaib Zaman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.76

IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/A/2216 Hassnain Tasawar Abbasi 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.63

IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/A/2217 Hunain Mubashir 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.20 2.55

IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/A/2228 Muhammad Usman 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.83

IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/B/2253 Andeela Rukhsar (RL Fee Autumn - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.90

IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/B/2260 Hammad Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 2.73

IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/B/2290 Syed Muhammad Yousaf 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.83 2.56

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/E/1103 Javed Iqbal 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.07 2.55

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1003 Ahmed Hashir 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.53

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1004 Aiman Nadeem 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.35

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1005 Ali Rehman 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.33 3.21

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1006 Ali Yar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.10 2.86

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1007 Anees Mehran 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.67 2.97

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1009 Aqsa Iqbal 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 2.94

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1011 Atif Imtiaz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.28

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1012 Ayesha Khalid 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.61

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1013 Ayesha Munir 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.29

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1014 Ayiza Khadim 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 3.06

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1017 Fawad Iqbal 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.23

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1020 Haris Abid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 2.67

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1021 Harram Amjad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 3.22

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1022 Husnain Afzal 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.88

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1024 Imdad Ullah 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.89

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1025 Kinza Arshad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 3.36

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1027 Laraib Fatima 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.41

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1028 Mahnoor Ejaz 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 3.15

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1031 Muhammad Abdullah Yousaf 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.57 2.80

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1041 Muhammad Talha 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.90 3.80

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1042 Muhammad Umer Ikhlaq 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.41
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IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1045 Muhammad Zia Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1047 Najma Ellahi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1052 Sabahat Sajjad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1055 Saqlain Mukhtar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1056 Sheraz Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1058 Simab Jamil - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1062 Umm e Aiman - - - - 39 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1063 Usama Atique - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1064 Zahid Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 45 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1065 Zain Ul Abdin - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/814 Iqra Jabeen - - - - - - - - - - - - 40 F - 3 - - - - - 30 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/823 Muhammad Ibrahim - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/830 Nisha Zulfiqar - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 F - 3 - - - - - 44 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/836 Saqib Aftab - - - - 27 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/837 Sara Ibrar - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/842 Ubaid Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/846 Areej Munir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1045 Muhammad Zia Ullah 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.92 2.95

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1047 Najma Ellahi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.20 3.05

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1052 Sabahat Sajjad 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.16

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1055 Saqlain Mukhtar 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - F - 3 - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.42 3.07

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1056 Sheraz Ahmad 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.10 3.23

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1058 Simab Jamil 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.90 3.65

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1062 Umm e Aiman 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.71 3.09

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1063 Usama Atique 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 3.17

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1064 Zahid Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - F - 3 - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.33 2.95

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1065 Zain Ul Abdin 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 3.33

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/814 Iqra Jabeen 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.67 2.63

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/823 Muhammad Ibrahim 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.60 2.90

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/830 Nisha Zulfiqar 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.75 2.79

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/836 Saqib Aftab 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.21 2.87

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/837 Sara Ibrar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 3.04

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/842 Ubaid Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.17

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/846 Areej Munir 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.20 3.35
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